The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui Links/Asahikawa

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD SAWANO Hiroshi [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Shirakaba Course
REFEREE OMURA Shingo [JPN] START 570m
FINISH 295m
CHIEF OF RACE TAKAHASHI Kenichi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 275m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12327/01/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER OKAZAKI Yujin [JPN] COURSE SETTER MAEDA Hiromi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MINO Kenshin [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MINO Kenshin [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B — TOGASHI Gakuto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B — TOGASHI Gakuto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - ISHIKAWA Utaba [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - ISHIKAWA Utaba [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D — HIRANO Koharu [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D — HIRANO Koharu [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - E - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN] FORE RUNNER - E - TAKAGI Kokona [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - F - SUKAGO Kanako [JPN] FORE RUNNER - F - KODAKA Issei [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES 36(34) START TIME 8:45 NUMBER OF GATES 35(34) START TIME 11:45
WEATHER Sunny SNOW Medium WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Medium
START/FINISH TEMP. -12.0°C / -14.0C START/FINISH TEMP. -14.0C / -12.0C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 7 308493 MASUDA Sakura JPN 05 53.01 5517 1:48.18 0.00
2 12 308492 HORIKAWA Nao JPN 05 53.70 5487 1:48.57 3.64
3 1 308638  MORIKAWA Kanna JPN 07 53.48 55.94 1:49.42 11.58
4 11 308557 KUDO Natsumi JPN 06 53.84 5565 1:49.49 12.23
5 5 308124  MATSUI Mei JPN 01 54.58 55.49 1:50.07 17.65
6 3 308666 TANO Futaba JPN 07 54.56 5566 1:50.22 19.05
7 6 308499 FUKUMOTO Riko JPN 05 54.22 56.10 1:50.32 19.98
8 2 308556  KATO Momoko JPN 06 54.88 55.71 1:50. 22.50
9 26 308641 ONUKI Shio JPN 07 55.24 55.56 1:50. 24.46
10 8 308468 AGARI Miharu JPN 05 54 .91 56.03 1:50. 25.77
11 22 308565  SHIOJIMA Momo JPN 06 54,74 56.53 1:51. 28.85
12 15 308558  TANAKA Minori JPN 06 55.09 56.39 1:51. 30.81
13 18 308559 ITO Mizue JPN 06 55.68 55.82 1:51. 31.00
14 13 308479  FUKUSHIMA Sachiho JPN 05 55.40 56.14  1:51. 31.37
15 14 308192  SATO Miku JPN 02 55.44 56.36 1:51. 33.80
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ST CODE
No No
16 308658
20 308664
4 308460
30 308633
25 308668
10 308318
9 308406
33 308650
19 308488
24 308642
27 308461
28 308564
31 308321
34 308671
47 308562
45 308478
40 308476
37 308670
36 308637
41 308656
46 308652
42 308665
38 308632
39 308551
32 308554
29 308491
43 308631
48 308630
35 308464
49 308560
44 308594
DID NOT START
21 308536
DID NOT FINISH
23 308474
DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

MARUYAMA Aiki
KAWATA Chisato
KOBAYASHI Kaede
MITSUNAGA Azusa
IKEDA Maya
NUNOME Akari
IGAWA Suzuka
HIRACHI Saeko
SEKIGUCHI Azumi
IGUCHI Hanna
HORIE Yuki

ENDO Midori
SASAGAWA Izumi
SAKATA Yui
NAKAYAMA Midori
NISHINO Konomi
MORIKAWA Rion
SUZUGUCHI Mao
YAMASHITA Ami
SATO Haruka
ISHIKURI Yuzu
SATO Anna
NAKAJIMA Chiara
TAKAYA Rei
TERASHIMA Noa
HOSHI Yui
HATAKEYAMA Sae
HINO Maria
TSUTSUI Miri
SATO Oka

KAZAKI Shino

[1st RUN]

TAKEUCHI Rika

[1st RUN]

MIYAKAWA Nozomi

[1st RUN]
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TIME
1st RUN

54.60
55.69
55.34
56.44
56.03
55.58
55.64
56.22
56.02
56.13
56.09
56.40
57.10
57.02
57.64
58.26
57.90
58.31
57.92
58.76
58.56
58.54
58.75
57.98
59.04
58.63
59.53
1:00.88
1:00.09
1:01.26
1:12.81

TIME
2nd RUN

57.27
56.29
56.68
56.15
56.69
57.25
57.25
56.84
57.06
57.22
57.52
57.26
57.06
58.23
58.21
58.53
59.04
58.84
59.35
59.54
59.96
1:00.20
1:00.08
1:01.02
1:00.21
1:00.91
1:00.14
1:02.20
1:03.21
1:03.41
1:13.22
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2:03.30
2:04.67
2:26.03

F=1010
RACE
POINT

34.45
35.48
35.85
41.17
42.39
43.41
43.97
45.56
45.75
48.27
50.70
51.16
55.83
66.01
71.61
80.39
81.79
83.75
84.87
94.48
96.54
98.59
99.43
101.02
103.35
106.06
107.27
139.11
141.16
153.96
353.38
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TIMING by SE I KO



The8th SAA Cup GS Race

Kamui Links/Asahikawa

PL ST CODE ~ COMPETITORS YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL FZlOéXCE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
NOT PERMITTED TO START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 1
17 308469  FURUNO Sana JPN 05
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START [2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD  SAWANO Hiroshi [JPN] 1020
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